

ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP SEWAGE AUTHORITY
CONTRACT NO. 2024-01 - CLAIR MANOR AND SWEENEY PLAN SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION
BID TABULATION - APRIL 23, 2024

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Insight Pipe		Insituform		Advanced Pipe		Jet Jack	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
XA.	8" Sanitary Sewer Open-Cut Point Repair	40 LF	\$547.00	\$21,880.00	\$531.00	\$21,240.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$800.00	\$32,000.00
XB.	Select Backfill	25 CY	\$68.00	\$1,700.00	\$51.00	\$1,275.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00
XC.	Municipal Road Restoration	20 SY	\$205.00	\$4,100.00	\$307.00	\$6,140.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
A.	Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning									
	8" Sewer	600 LF	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.25	\$1,350.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00
	15" Sewer	300 LF	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.25	\$675.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
B.	Sanitary Sewer Hot Water/Steam Cure CIPP Lining									
	8" Sewer	2910 LF	\$33.00	\$96,030.00	\$45.00	\$130,950.00	\$45.00	\$130,950.00	\$44.00	\$128,040.00
	15" Sewer	310 LF	\$70.00	\$21,700.00	\$119.00	\$36,890.00	\$100.00	\$31,000.00	\$95.00	\$29,450.00
C.	Sanitary Sewer Pre-Liner									
	8" Sewer	1800 LF	\$1.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.05	\$3,690.00	\$0.10	\$180.00	\$8.00	\$14,400.00
	15" Sewer	310 LF	\$2.00	\$620.00	\$3.35	\$1,038.50	\$0.10	\$31.00	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
D.	Trim Protruding Lateral, all sizes	12 EA	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$280.00	\$3,360.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
E.	Reinstatement of Active Services, all sizes	47 EA	\$100.00	\$4,700.00	\$88.00	\$4,136.00	\$100.00	\$4,700.00	\$175.00	\$8,225.00
F.	Hydrophilic End Seals									
	8" Sewer	24 EA	\$156.00	\$3,744.00	\$161.00	\$3,864.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
	15" Sewer	4 EA	\$221.00	\$884.00	\$227.00	\$908.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$155.00	\$620.00
G.	Pre-Construction CCTV, all sizes	3220 LF	\$6.00	\$19,320.00	\$0.15	\$483.00	\$2.00	\$6,440.00	\$3.50	\$11,270.00
H.	Post-Construction CCTV, all sizes	3220 LF	\$1.00	\$3,220.00	\$0.15	\$483.00	\$0.75	\$2,415.00	\$2.00	\$6,440.00
I.	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$559.00	\$559.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
J.	Mobilization/Demobilization	1 LS	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	TOTAL PRICE BID			\$194,398.00		\$224,291.50		\$213,906.00		\$249,795.00